

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 106985955

Data publicarii	11.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.744,82 RON - 4.744,82 RON

Descriere: 1 LOPATA ZAPADA BUC 6 47.06 282.36 53.65 2 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 13.44 67.20 12.77 3 BROASCA USA COMPLETA BUC 1 103.36 103.36 19.64 4 BURGHIU BUC 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 5 TIJA FILETATA 8 BUC 3 4.20 12.60 2.39 6 PALAN MANUAL BUC 1 168.06 168.06 31.93 7 TARNACOP BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 8 SAPA BUC 2 50.42 100.84 19.16 9 COADA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 10 BATERII BUC 12 3.95 47.40 9.01 11 GALEATA CU STORCATOR BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 12 MOP BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 13 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 14 MATURA STRADALA BUC 15 29.41 441.15 83.82 15 SET IMBUS BUC 1 84.03 84.03 15.97 16 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 3 5.04 15.12 2.87 17 SPIRALA 10X15M BUC 1 268.91 268.91 51.09 18 TIJA FILETATA 30 BUC 10 42.02 420.20 79.84 19 SARMA NEAGRA KG 10 14.28 142.80 27.13 20 PANZA ALTERNATIV BUC 6 46.22 277.32 52.69 21 SARMA ZINCATA KG 10 16.80 168.00 31.92 22 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 50 7.56 378.00 71.82 23 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 30 5.04 151.20 28.73 24 SURUB M16X100 CUIPULITA BUC 100 6.72 672.00 127.68 25 SURUB M16X60 CU PIULITA BUC 100 4.20 420.00 79.80 26 SURUB M16X80 CU PIULITA BUC 50 5.46 273.00 51.87
